
 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA miércoles, 08 de febrero de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 
REQUIN 

RAYMUNDO 
NILTON 

Talma 

17099-
1097 

17002-
1236 

            

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

MOSCOL 
MARCHAN 

JUAN 
MANUEL 

Talma 

        
17002-
1229 

17002-
1242 

17002-
1228 

17002-
1245 

        
17002-
1246 

      

                

14:30 horas 
REQUIN 

RAYMUNDO 
NILTON 

DHL, Sharff, 
Talma 

17099-
1342 

17099-
1329 

1601-2886   
17002-
1240 

17002-
1243 

17002-
1241 

  

17099-
0936 

              

                

16:00 horas 

MOSCOL 
MARCHAN 

JUAN 
MANUEL 

Talma, AQP 

17001-
0280 

Embalaje de 
Madera 

17002-
1192 

17099-
1138 

17002-
1186 

      

                

                

18:00 horas 
REQUIN 

RAYMUNDO 
NILTON 

Talma 

Precintado 
17099-1097               

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

17002-
1190 

1699-
15506 

            

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

17002-
1264 

              

                

                

14:30 horas 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

17002-
1232 

17002-
1136 

17002-
1137 

17002-
1258 

        

                

                

16:00 horas 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Talma 

17002-
1136 

17002-
1137 

17002-
1265 

17002-
1270 

        

17002-
1269 

17002-
1268 

17002-
1267 

17002-
1266 

        

                

18:00 horas 

HUANCOILLO 
TICONA 
PERCY 

MANUEL 

Oficina, 
Talma 

17002-
1136 

17002-
1137 

17002-
1261 

  
17002-
1278 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


